Portland Boys Club | 5-Miler
April 19, 1956 | Portland
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Paul Firlotte
Peter Farr
Dale A. Bessey

Gordon Cunningham

Matt Budzko
Richard D. Packard
Fred M. Cates
Jack Stillings
Wayne Verrill
Harry E. York
Wm. C. Winslow
William Young
Merrill F. Cook
Wm. P. Labbe
Jos. Murphy, Jr.
Phillip Lawton
Raynold R. Holmes
Robert P. Rand
Wm. K. Keup
Abra. M. Cohn
Alden H. Porter
Paul R. Oullet
Sam Oullet
James A. Lynch
Stanley J. Rusak
Nathan Cohen
R. Bryce York

U of Maine

Old Orchard Beach H.S.

U of Maine

Colby

Gorham AC

NYU

Gorham AC
Portland H.S.
Portland H.S.
Gorham AC

Colby

Colby

U Mass.
Unattached
Portland Junior College
U Mass.

U of Maine
Portland Boys Club
Portland Junior College
BNAS

Gorham AC
Unattached
Unattached
Portland Boys Club
U Mass.

Portland YMCA
Gorham AC
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25:17.8
26:16.5
26:56
27:02
27:39
28:05.5
28:08
28:15
28:15.5
28:26.5
28:39
28:51
28:52
29:33
29:39
29:46.5
30:18
30:37
30:37
31:59
32:04
32:35
34:18
34:39
36:55
37:30
41:25



